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Pokal

Saison

1997/98
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__ Wirttembergischer Verein

Gruppe 1:

08.08.97
VfL Brackenheim
TSV Minchingen

09.08.97

SG GroRaspach
SV Remshalden
TSG Ohringen
TSV Merklingen

1. Runde

- TSG Backnang
- SC Urbach

- SV Fellbach
- FC Marbach
- VfB Stuttgart Amat.

- SpVgg 07 Ludwigsburg

SpVgg 07 Ludwigsburg Il - FC Viktoria Backnang

FC Obersulm

TG Bockingen

SV Westheim

FSV 08 Bissingen
TSV Gerabronn
Heilbronner SpVgg
SV Westernhausen

10.08.97
TSV Kinzelsau
Freilos: TSF Ditzingen

Gruppe 2:

09.08.97

TSV Kéngen
SpVgg Au

TSV Blaustein
TSV Ellwangen
TSV Bernhausen
SV Gablenberg
TSV Linsenhofen
TV Echterdingen

FV Vikt. Wasseralfingen

FV lllertissen
10.08.97

- TSV Eltingen

- SGV Freiberg/N.

- Spfr. Schwabisch Hall
- TSV Schwieberdingen
- SpVgg Renningen

- VIR Heilbronn

- VfL Winterbach

- SC Korb

- SV Grof¥kuchen

- Stuttgarter Kickers Am.

- SpVgg Stuttgart-Ost
- Vict. Schwéb. Gmund
- FV Zuffenhausen

- Spfr. Dorfmerkingen
- 1.FC Frickenhausen
- Heidenheimer SB

- TV Wiblingen

- 1.Goppinger SV

1:3n.V.
5:6 n.V.
1:3
0:9
4:1
1:0n.V.
34
2.0
1:3
0:1

0:1

1:3n.V.

3.0
4:2
4:5n.E.
1:6
2:3
0:5
1:3
1:2
233

20

Herren

SpVgg Massingen
TuS Ergenzingen
VIfL Nagold

TB Kirchentellinsfurt
FC 08 Tuttlingen

TV Dietingen

10.08.97
TSV Hildrizhausen

12.08.97
SV Wachendorf

s

B ol 0 AL il el

- TSG Tabingen

- TuS Metzingen

- SV Béblingen

- TSG Balingen

- FC Rottenburg

- SV Zimmern o.R.

- SSV Reutlingen Il

- SV Deckenpfronn

Freilos: TSV Pliezhausen, SSV Reutlingen

Gruppe 4:

09.08.97

TSV Nusplingen

FC Schmiechtal

FV Olympia Laupheim
TSG Ehingen

FV Bad Schussenried
SV Weiler/Allgau

FC Tailfingen

SV Achberg

FC Schelklingen/Alb
TSG Achstetten

SV Weingarten

FC Wacker Biberach
FV Bisingen

SV Reinstetten

10.08.97
Spfr. Schwendi

Freilos: SSV Uim 1846

- SV Oberzell

- FC Lindenberg

- FClsny

- FV 07 Ebingen

- SV Mochenwangen
- FV Biberach

- Spfr. Isingen

- VfB Friedrichshafen
- FC Wangen

- VfB Gutenzell

- SV Sulmetingen

- VR Aalen

- FV Saulgau

- FV Ravensburg

- SG Opfingen
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34
1:2
1:3

2:3
1:3

0:1

0:1

4:5nE.

10:0
1.2
0:8
0:2
5:6nE.

5:2




Herren Verbandspokal

Das Wiirttemberg-Buch Saidn 1997/98
Gru 2: 10.09.97 o
ppe SpVgg Ludwigsburg Il - TSV Minchingen
12.08.97 03.10.97
FV Zuffenhausen - VIL Kirchheim/T. 0:1 ViB Friedrichshafen - VfL Winterbach
16.08.97
SSV Uim 1846 || - SpVgg Stuttgart-Ost ~ 4:2
TSV Kéngen - FV lllertissen 21 "
Vict. Schwab. Gmind - TSVW Esslingen 4:2 Achtelfinale
TV Wiblingen - SpVgg Au 0:2
1.FC Frickenhausen - Spfr. Dorfmerkingen ~ 1:6 13.12.97 ) X
TSV Albeck - TSV Notzingen 4:3 SpVgg Ludwigsburg - He'd?’;‘e"gsr gran -
- Vict. Schwab.
17.08.97 VfR Heilbronn
Heidenheimer SB - 1.FC Donzdorf 31 14.12.97 ;
SSV Uim 1846 11 - TSV Ofterdingen
20.12.97 )
Gruppe 3: VfL Winterbach - Spfr. Dorfmerkingen
14.02.98
12.08.97 ;
h h - FC Wangen
TuS Metzingen - SSV Reutlingen 0:3 e vthork
15.02.98
16.08.97 Gnchi - SSV Reutlingen
SV Zimmern o.R. - TSV Ofterdingen 1:3 I Cacliingsn
Turk. AV Nagold - SV Boblingen 2:1 21.02.98
TSV Schénaich - TSG Balingen 7:0 TSF Ditzingen - SSV Ulm 1846
SV Deckenpfronn - SV Bonlanden 0:1 01.04.98
FC Rottenburg - TSV Pliezhausen 2:3 Vﬂ':i A'a o - Tark. AV Nagold
17.08.97
TSV Dagersheim - TSV Eningen u.A. 3:4 -
TSG Tubingen - SSV Reutlingen Il 2:4
Viertelfinale
13.04.98
Gruppe 4: VIR Aalen - TSF Ditzingen
SpVgg Ludwigsburg - Spfr. Dorfmerkingen
12.08.97 SSV Ulm 1846 11 - TSV Minchingen
SV Oberzell - SSV Uim 1846 2:8 VIR Heilbronn - FC Wangen
15.08.97
FV Bad Schussenried - SV Reinstetten 0:3
16.08.97
FV Saulgau -FCIsny 0:3 Halbfinale
FC Wangen - FV Biberach 4:1
FV 07 Ebingen - \s,§ Aalen g: 29.04.98
SV Sulmetingen - SG Opfingen s Spfr. Dorfmerkingen - VIR Heilbronn
VfB Gutenzell -VviB 'ﬁmdrldm ::::’5 nv. S
FC Schmiechtal - Spfr. Isingen .U0.
SSV Ulm 1846 Il - TSF Ditzingen
19.08.97

VIR Heilbronn

23.08.97
TSV Sc
SpVgg
Vict,

0:1

7:8n.E.

2:1
5:3n.V.

1:0

0:3 (kampfl.)
0:3

4:3n.E.
4:3n.E.

21

4:5n.E.
0:2
4:0
6:4

2:1

4:3n.V.




